Halbjahresplan Herbst 2023

Pfadistufe
Pulverturm

26.08.2023

09.09.2023 - 10.09.2023
16.09.2023
23.09.2023-24.09.2023
30.09.2023-15.10.2023
21.10.2023

22.10.2023
28.10.2023-29.10.2023
04.11.2023

18.11.2023

19.11.2023

25.11.2023

02.12.2023

09.12.2023

17.12.2023

23.12.2023 - 07.01.2024
06.01.2024

13.01.2024

27.01.2024

03.02.2024 — 18.02.2024
27.04.2024 — 28.04.2024

Treff

Abiker Chilbi
Ubertritt

GT
Herbstferien
Treff
Lagerruckblick
Bueri Chilbi
Treff
Chranzen
Chranzen
Chranzverkauf
Samichlaustreff

Treff

Waldweihnachten

Weihnachtsferien

Fackeln basteln
Treff
Treff

Fasnachtsferien

Prov. Pfaditechnikweekend

pfadistufe.pulverturm@gmail.com
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